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KANOOTTIMATKA

HUSSANTAIVAL

VEISTÄM
Ö

NTIE

17

15

12

13

14

18

19

VP

AR-3

AR

AOT
AP

AO

AO

AO-3

AR

AO-3
e=0.30

e=0.35

e=0.25

e=0.25

e=0.25

e=0.25

e=0.25

e=0.35

e=0.25

I

II

II
II

II

I  2 /3

I  2 /3

II

I  2 /3

1380 m2

1355 m2

1305 m2

Myynnissä tontti osoitteessa Kanoottimatka 17
Tontin pinta-ala 1305m2
Rakennusoikeus 326,25k-m2
Hinta 7830,0€ +lohkomiskulut

Lisätiedot
Maanmittausinsinööri     044-4793262
Kaavavalmistelija            044-4793264
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10.77
48.24

28.8247.48

33.01
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3.13
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45.0
0

29.00

45.0
0

29.00


